2021 OHSAA BOYS AND GIRLS STATE TRACK AND FIELD TOURNAMENTS

IVISON | HILLIARD DABY H

FRIDAY — JUNE 4%

Preliminary Trials and Finals — Field Events

10:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.

Track Events

2:00 P.M.
2:15P.M.

2:30 P.M.
2:45P.M.
3:00 P.M.
3:05 P.M.

3:20 P.M.
3:35P.M.
3:50 P.M.
4:05 P.M.
4:20 P.M.
4::35P.M.

4:55 P.M.
5:10 P.M.
5:25P.M.
5:30 P.M.
5:40 P.M.
5:55P.M.

In all running events at the state meet consisting of semifinal heats, the top 2 from each heat and the

Girls Discus Throw

Girls High Jump

Boys Long Jump

Boys Shot Put — Boys Seated Division Shot Put to follow Approx. 1:00 PM
Boys Pole Vault

Finals
Girls Relay — 4 x 800 meters
Boys Relay — 4 x 800 meters

Semifinals

Girls Hurdles (33”) — 100 meters
Boys Hurdles (39”) — 110 meters
Girls Dash — 100 meters
Boys Dash — 100 meters
Girls Race — 100 meters Seated Division Semis, if needed
Boys Race — 100 meters Seated Division Semis, if needed
Girls Relay — 4 x 200 meters
Boys Relay — 4 x 200 meters
Girls Relay — 4 x 100 meters
Boys Relay — 4 x 100 meters
Girls Dash — 400 meters
Boys Dash — 400 meters add 10
Girls Race — 400 meters Seated Division Finals
Boys Race — 400 meters Seated Division Finals
Girls Hurdles (30”) — 300 meters
Boys Hurdles (36”) — 300 meters
Girls Dash — 200 meters
Boys Dash — 200 meters
Girls Relay — 4 x 400 meters
Boys Relay — 4 x 400 meters
Girls Race — 800 meters Seated Division Semis, if needed
Boys Race — 800 meters Seated Division Semis, if needed

next 2 fastest times will qualify to the finals.

June 4" and 5%, 2021

IVISON Il PICKERINGTON H.S. NORT

FRIDAY —JUNE 4th

Preliminary Trials and Finals - Field Events

10:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.

Track Events

2:00 P.M.
2:15P.M.

2:30 P.M.
2:45P.M.
3:00 P.M.
3:05 P.M.
3:15P.M.
3:30 P.M.
3:45P.M.
4:00 P.M.
4:15 P.M.
4:30 P.M.
4:45 P.M.
5:00 P.M.
5:15 P.M.
5:20 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
5:45P.M.

In all running events at the state meet consisting of semifinal heats, the top 2 from each heat and the

Girls Discus Throw
Girls High Jump
Boys Long Jump
Boys Shot Put
Boys Pole Vault

Finals
Girls Relay — 4 x 800 meters
Boys Relay — 4 x 800 meters

Semifinals

Girls Hurdles (33”) — 100 meters
Boys Hurdles (39”) — 110 meters
Girls Dash — 100 meters
Boys Dash — 100 meters
Girls Relay — 4 x 200 meters
Boys Relay — 4 x 200 meters
Girls Relay — 4 x 100 meters
Boys Relay — 4 x 100 meters
Girls Dash — 400 meters
Boys Dash — 400 meters
Girls Hurdles (30”) — 300 meters
Boys Hurdles (36”) — 300 meters
Girls Dash — 200 meters
Boys Dash — 200 meters
Girls Relay — 4 x 400 meters
Boys Relay — 4 x 400 meters

next 2 fastest times will qualify to the finals.

VISON 11l WESTERVILLE NORTH H

FRIDAY — JUNE 4th

Preliminary Trials and Finals — Field Events

10:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.

Track Events

2:00 P.M.
2:15P.M.

2:30 P.M.
2:45 P.M.
3:00 P.M.
3:05 P.M.
3:15P.M.
3:30 P.M.
3:45P.M.
4:00 P.M.
4:15 P.M.
4:30 P.M.
4:45 P.M.
5:00 P.M.
5:15 P.M.
5:20 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
5:45P.M.

In all running events at the state meet consisting of semifinal heats, the top 2 from each heat and the

Girls Discus Throw
Girls High Jump
Boys Long Jump
Boys Shot Put
Boys Pole Vault

Finals
Girls Relay — 4 x 800 meters
Boys Relay — 4 x 800 meters

Semifinals

Girls Hurdles (33”) — 100 meters
Boys Hurdles (39”) — 110 meters
Girls Dash — 100 meters
Boys Dash — 100 meters
Girls Relay — 4 x 200 meters
Boys Relay — 4 x 200 meters
Girls Relay — 4 x 100 meters
Boys Relay — 4 x 100 meters
Girls Dash — 400 meters
Boys Dash — 400 meters
Girls Hurdles (30”) — 300 meters
Boys Hurdles (36”) — 300 meters
Girls Dash — 200 meters
Boys Dash — 200 meters
Girls Relay — 4 x 400 meters
Boys Relay — 4 x 400 meters

next 2 fastest times will qualify to the finals.

SATURDAY — JUNE 5%

Preliminary Trials and Finals - Field Events

10:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.

Track Events
2:00 P.M.
2:05P.M.

2:10 P.M.
2:15P.M.

2:25P.M.
2:35P.M.
2:45P.M.
3:00 P.M.

3:15P.M.

3:25P.M.

3:40 P.M.

410P.M.

4:15P.M.

4:45 P.M.

Boys Discus Throw

Boys High Jump

Girls Long Jump

Girls Shot Put - Girls Seated Division Shot Put to follow Approx. 1:00 PM
Girls Pole Vault

Finals
Girls Hurdles (33”) — 100 meters
Boys Hurdles (39”) — 110 meters
Girls Dash — 100 meters
Boys Dash — 100 meters
Girls Race — 100 meters Seated Division
Boys Race — 100 meters Seated Division
Girls Relay — 4 x 200 meters
Boys Relay — 4 x 200 meters
Girls 1600 meters
Boys 1600 meters
Girls Relay — 4 x 100 meters
Boys Relay — 4 x 100 meters
Girls Dash — 400 meters
Boys Dash — 400 meters
Girls Race — 400 meters Seated Division
Boys Race — 400 meters Seated Division
Girls Hurdles (30”) — 300 meters
Boys Hurdles (36”) — 300 meters
Girls Run — 800 meters
Boys Run — 800 meters
Girls Race — 800 meters Seated Division
Boys Race — 800 meters Seated Division
Girls Dash — 200 meters
Boys Dash — 200 meters
Girls Run — 3200 Meters
Boys Run — 3200 Meters
Girls Relay — 4 x 400 meters
Boys Relay — 4 x 400 meters

SATURDAY — JUNE 5th

Preliminary Trials and Finals - Field Events

10:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.

Track Events
2:00 P.M.
2:05P.M.
2:10 P.M.
2:15P.M.
2:20 P.M.
2:30 P.M.
2:40 P.M.
2:55P.M.
3:10 P.M.
3:20P.M.
3:35P.M.
3:45P.M.

3:50 P.M.

4:20 P.M.

Boys Discus Throw
Boys High Jump
Girls Long Jump
Girls Shot Put
Girls Pole Vault

Finals
Girls Hurdles (33”) — 100 meters
Boys Hurdles (39”) — 110 meters
Girls Dash — 100 meters
Boys Dash — 100 meters
Girls Relay — 4 x 200 meters
Boys Relay — 4 x 200 meters
Girls 1600 meters
Boys 1600 meters
Girls Relay — 4 x 100 meters
Boys Relay — 4 x 100 meters
Girls Dash — 400 meters
Boys Dash — 400 meters
Girls Hurdles (30”) — 300 meters
Boys Hurdles (36”) — 300 meters
Girls Run — 800 meters
Boys Run — 800 meters
Girls Dash — 200 meters
Boys Dash — 200 meters
Girls Run — 3200 Meters
Boys Run — 3200 Meters
Girls Relay — 4 x 400 meters
Boys Relay — 4 x 400 meters

oot

SATURDAY —JUNE 5th

Preliminary Trials and Finals — Field Events

10:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.

Track Events
2:00 P.M.
2:05P.M.
2:10P.M.
2:15P.M.
2:20P.M.
2:30 P.M.
2:40 P.M.
2:55 P.M.
3:10 P.M.
3:20 P.M.
3:35P.M.
3:45P.M.

3:50 P.M.

4:20 P.M.

Boys Discus Throw
Boys High Jump
Girls Long Jump
Girls Shot Put
Girls Pole Vault

Finals
Girls Hurdles (33”) — 100 meters
Boys Hurdles (39”) — 110 meters
Girls Dash — 100 meters
Boys Dash — 100 meters
Girls Relay — 4 x 200 meters
Boys Relay — 4 x 200 meters
Girls 1600 meters
Boys 1600 meters
Girls Relay — 4 x 100 meters
Boys Relay — 4 x 100 meters
Girls Dash — 400 meters
Boys Dash — 400 meters
Girls Hurdles (30”) — 300 meters
Boys Hurdles (36”) — 300 meters
Girls Run — 800 meters
Boys Run — 800 meters
Girls Dash — 200 meters
Boys Dash — 200 meters
Girls Run — 3200 Meters
Boys Run —3200 Meters
Girls Relay — 4 x 400 meters
Boys Relay — 4 x 400 meters




