

5:30 P.M.

5:40 P.M.

5:55 P.M.

Boys Dash — 200 meters

next 2 fastest times will qualify to the finals.

Girls Relay — 4 x 400 meters

Boys Relay — 4 x 400 meters

Preliminary Trials and Finals – Field Events

2021 OHSAA BOYS AND GIRLS STATE TRACK AND FIELD TOURNAMENTS

June 4th and 5th, 2021



DIVISON I HILLIARD DABY H.S.

V _ II INE 4th

FRIDAY - JUNE 4th

DIVISON II PICKERINGTON H.S. NORTH

FRIDAY – JUNE 4th

DIVISON III WESTERVILLE NORTH H.S.

FRIDAY - JUNE 4th

Preliminary Trials and Finals – Field Events

10:00 A.M.	Girls Discus Throw	10:00 A.M.	Girls Discus Throw	10:00 A.M.	Girls Discus Throw
10:00 A.M.	Girls High Jump	10:00 A.M.	Girls High Jump	10:00 A.M.	Girls High Jump
10:00 A.M.	Boys Long Jump	10:00 A.M.	Boys Long Jump	10:00 A.M.	Boys Long Jump
10:00 A.M.	Boys Shot Put – Boys Seated Division Shot Put to follow Approx. 1:00 PM	10:00 A.M.	Boys Shot Put	10:00 A.M.	Boys Shot Put
10:00 A.M.	Boys Pole Vault	10:00 A.M.	Boys Pole Vault	10:00 A.M.	Boys Pole Vault
Track Events		Track Events		Track Events	
	Finals		Finals		Finals
2:00 P.M.	Girls Relay — 4 x 800 meters	2:00 P.M.	Girls Relay — 4 x 800 meters	2:00 P.M.	Girls Relay — 4 x 800 meters
2:15 P.M.	Boys Relay — 4 x 800 meters	2:15 P.M.	Boys Relay — 4 x 800 meters	2:15 P.M.	Boys Relay — 4 x 800 meters
	Semifinals		Semifinals		Semifinals
2:30 P.M.	Girls Hurdles (33") — 100 meters	2:30 P.M.	Girls Hurdles (33") — 100 meters	2:30 P.M.	Girls Hurdles (33") — 100 meters
2:45 P.M.	Boys Hurdles (39") — 110 meters	2:45 P.M.	Boys Hurdles (39") — 110 meters	2:45 P.M.	Boys Hurdles (39") — 110 meters
3:00 P.M.	Girls Dash — 100 meters	3:00 P.M.	Girls Dash — 100 meters	3:00 P.M.	Girls Dash — 100 meters
3:05 P.M.	Boys Dash — 100 meters	3:05 P.M.	Boys Dash — 100 meters	3:05 P.M.	Boys Dash — 100 meters
	Girls Race – 100 meters Seated Division Semis, if needed	3:15 P.M.	Girls Relay — 4 x 200 meters	3:15 P.M.	Girls Relay — 4 x 200 meters
	Boys Race – 100 meters Seated Division Semis, if needed	3:30 P.M.	Boys Relay — 4 x 200 meters	3:30 P.M.	Boys Relay — 4 x 200 meters
3:20 P.M.	Girls Relay — 4 x 200 meters	3:45 P.M.	Girls Relay — 4 x 100 meters	3:45 P.M.	Girls Relay — 4 x 100 meters
3:35 P.M.	Boys Relay — 4 x 200 meters	4:00 P.M.	Boys Relay — 4 x 100 meters	4:00 P.M.	Boys Relay — 4 x 100 meters
3:50 P.M.	Girls Relay — 4 x 100 meters	4:15 P.M.	Girls Dash — 400 meters	4:15 P.M.	Girls Dash — 400 meters
4:05 P.M.	Boys Relay — 4 x 100 meters	4:30 P.M.	Boys Dash — 400 meters	4:30 P.M.	Boys Dash — 400 meters
4:20 P.M.	Girls Dash — 400 meters	4:45 P.M.	Girls Hurdles (30") — 300 meters	4:45 P.M.	Girls Hurdles (30") — 300 meters
4::35P.M.	Boys Dash — 400 meters add 10	5:00 P.M.	Boys Hurdles (36") — 300 meters	5:00 P.M.	Boys Hurdles (36") — 300 meters
	Girls Race — 400 meters Seated Division Finals	5:15 P.M.	Girls Dash — 200 meters	5:15 P.M.	Girls Dash — 200 meters
	Boys Race — 400 meters Seated Division Finals	5:20 P.M.	Boys Dash — 200 meters	5:20 P.M.	Boys Dash — 200 meters
4:55 P.M.	Girls Hurdles (30") — 300 meters	5:30 P.M.	Girls Relay — 4 x 400 meters	5:30 P.M.	Girls Relay — 4 x 400 meters
5:10 P.M.	Boys Hurdles (36") — 300 meters	5:45 P.M.	Boys Relay — 4 x 400 meters	5:45 P.M.	Boys Relay — 4 x 400 meters
5:25 P.M.	Girls Dash — 200 meters				

Preliminary Trials and Finals - Field Events

In all running events at the state meet consisting of semifinal heats, the top 2 from each heat and the next 2 fastest times will qualify to the finals.

SATURDAY – JUNE 5th

In all running events at the state meet consisting of semifinal heats, the top 2 from each heat and the next 2 fastest times will qualify to the finals.

SATURDAY – JUNE 5th

Girls Race - 800 meters Seated Division Semis, if needed

Boys Race – 800 meters Seated Division Semis, if needed In all running events at the state meet consisting of semifinal heats, the top 2 from each heat and the

	als and Finals – Field Events	Preliminary Trials and Finals – Field Events		
10:00 A.M.	Boys Discus Throw	10:00 A.M.	Boys Discus Throw	
10:00 A.M.	Boys High Jump	10:00 A.M.	Boys High Jump	
10:00 A.M.	Girls Long Jump	10:00 A.M.	Girls Long Jump	
10:00 A.M.	Girls Shot Put - Girls Seated Division Shot Put to follow Approx. 1:00 PM	10:00 A.M.	Girls Shot Put	
10:00 A.M.	Girls Pole Vault	10:00 A.M.	Girls Pole Vault	
Track Events		Track Events		
	Finals		Finals	
2:00 P.M.	Girls Hurdles (33") — 100 meters	2:00 P.M.	Girls Hurdles (33") — 100 meters	
2:05 P.M.	Boys Hurdles (39") — 110 meters	2:05 P.M.	Boys Hurdles (39") — 110 meters	
2:10 P.M.	Girls Dash — 100 meters	2:10 P.M.	Girls Dash — 100 meters	
2:15 P.M.	Boys Dash — 100 meters	2:15 P.M.	Boys Dash — 100 meters	
	Girls Race – 100 meters Seated Division	2:20 P.M.	Girls Relay — 4 x 200 meters	
	Boys Race – 100 meters Seated Division	2:30 P.M.	Boys Relay — 4 x 200 meters	
2:25 P.M.	Girls Relay — 4 x 200 meters	2:40 P.M.	Girls 1600 meters	
2:35 P.M.	Boys Relay — 4 x 200 meters		Boys 1600 meters	
2:45 P.M.	Girls 1600 meters	2:55 P.M.	Girls Relay — 4 x 100 meters	
	Boys 1600 meters		Boys Relay — 4 x 100 meters	
3:00 P.M.	Girls Relay — 4 x 100 meters	3:10 P.M.	Girls Dash — 400 meters	
	Boys Relay — 4 x 100 meters		Boys Dash — 400 meters	
3:15 P.M.	Girls Dash — 400 meters	3:20 P.M.	Girls Hurdles (30") — 300 meters	
	Boys Dash — 400 meters		Boys Hurdles (36") - 300 meters	
	Girls Race — 400 meters Seated Division	3:35 P.M.	Girls Run – 800 meters	
	Boys Race — 400 meters Seated Division		Boys Run – 800 meters	
3:25 P.M.	Girls Hurdles (30") — 300 meters	3:45 P.M.	Girls Dash — 200 meters	
	Boys Hurdles (36") — 300 meters		Boys Dash — 200 meters	
3:40 P.M.	Girls Run – 800 meters	3:50 P.M.	Girls Run – 3200 Meters	
	Boys Run – 800 meters		Boys Run – 3200 Meters	
	Girls Race – 800 meters Seated Division	4:20 P.M.	Girls Relay — 4 x 400 meters	
	Boys Race – 800 meters Seated Division		Boys Relay — 4 x 400 meters	
410 P.M.	Girls Dash — 200 meters			
	Boys Dash — 200 meters			
4:15 P.M.	Girls Run – 3200 Meters			
	Boys Run – 3200 Meters		ما المراجع التا	
4:45 P.M.	Girls Relay — 4 x 400 meters		Hespe	
	Boys Relay — 4 x 400 meters			

SATURDAY – JUNE 5th

10:00 A.M.	Boys Discus Throw
10:00 A.M.	Boys High Jump
10:00 A.M.	Girls Long Jump
10:00 A.M.	Girls Shot Put
10:00 A.M.	Girls Pole Vault
Track Events	
	Finals
2:00 P.M.	Girls Hurdles (33") — 100 meters
2:05 P.M.	Boys Hurdles (39") — 110 meters
2:10 P.M.	Girls Dash — 100 meters
2:15 P.M.	Boys Dash — 100 meters
2:20 P.M.	Girls Relay — 4 x 200 meters
2:30 P.M.	Boys Relay — 4 x 200 meters
2:40 P.M.	Girls 1600 meters
	Boys 1600 meters
2:55 P.M.	Girls Relay — 4 x 100 meters
	Boys Relay — 4 x 100 meters
3:10 P.M.	Girls Dash — 400 meters
	Boys Dash — 400 meters
3:20 P.M.	Girls Hurdles (30") — 300 meters
	Boys Hurdles (36") — 300 meters
3:35 P.M.	Girls Run – 800 meters
	Boys Run – 800 meters
3:45 P.M.	Girls Dash — 200 meters
	Boys Dash — 200 meters
3:50 P.M.	Girls Run – 3200 Meters
	Boys Run – 3200 Meters
4:20 P.M.	Girls Relay — 4 x 400 meters
	Boys Relay — 4 x 400 meters

Preliminary Trials and Finals - Field Events

